Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2017 dag 2

Proar. nr. 23 100m Rugslag j. minioren 6
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Niels Jansen
Colin Bes

Steijn Louter
Gabriel Been
Tijn van Kuijk
Menno Wieringa
Luca Nguyen-tri
Yanieck Frijstein
Stijn Zwart

Bjorn Verkaik
Sven ten Hove
Cas Verstegen
Thijs ten Koppel
Finn Slinkman
Loek Boerlage
Barend de Voogd
Conor Baker
Rick Rietbergen
Twan van Engen
Mika Bongers

Tom Laarhuis

Aqua-Novio'94
Polaris

AquaDream

The Hague Swimmin
HZPC

Lansingh

The Hague Swimmin
Deltasteur

ZPC AMERSFOORT
The Hague Swimmin
Hieronymus

HZPC

Deltasteur

ZPC De Hof
Oceanus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse
De Columbiaan
ESCA Zwemmen

De Ward

ESCA Zwemmen

1.17.08
1.17.76
1.18.47
1.19.33
1.19.51
1.16.19
1.22.74
1.19.60
1.22.17
1.20.43
1.19.07
1.21.60
1.20.13
1.21.75
1.20.70
1.23.19
1.23.16
1.21.24
1.23.95
1.23.23

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2017 dag 2, 19-02-17 te Leiden

Eindtijd
1.08.40
05-01019 1.13.63
05-00201 1.14.60
05-00793 1.14.79
05-01467 1.15.27
05-01087 1.15.72
05-00927 1.15.81
05-00781 1.16.78
05-00329 1.17.25
05-00071 1.17.48
05-00411 1.18.29
05-00273 1.18.62
05-00891 1.19.17
05-00357 1.19.47
05-00081 1.21.46
05-02061 1.21.77
05-01111 1.22.84
05-00991 1.23.07
05-00305 1.23.55
05-00581 Reserve
05-02683 Reserve
Hupprog

50m

21-02-10

0.36.04
0.36.31
0.36.78
0.36.43
0.36.80
0.36.92
0.36.32
0.38.04
0.37.39
0.38.02
0.38.91
0.39.01
0.37.97
0.39.77
0.40.22
0.40.58
0.40.68
0.40.56

Leiden

Tijd: 17:31
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